

h
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2248/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2012 in CRLP No.1815/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SARITHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 21/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Mattoo, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for stay is refused.
Permission is granted to the petitioners to effect service
of notice by dasti.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|